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WORXS Haulers
www.worxshaulers.com
PH 760-403-3852
Model
Gross Vehicle Weight Ratings Available
( GVWR = trailer weight and load combined. )

Estimated Net Carrying Capacity
*Based on 16ft standard build with no options

Deck width ( Between Fenders )

Overall Width to outside fenders

Deck Height ( approximate )

Approximate Base weight of trailer
*Based on 16ft standard build with no options
Tongue Length

Tongue size

Deck Main Frame size

Cross Members size
spacing

Fenders

Coupler
* See available options below

Capacity of each Axle
Number of Axles

Number of Axles with Brakes
Spring type

Tires

Wheels

* See available options below

Tongue Jack

Safety Chains

Tie down type included
* See available options below

Ramps
(16 ft trailer ramps limited to 55" L due to axle
clearance)

Lighting and Electrical

Deck type
* See available options below

Paint

Deck Length
16 ft ( Overall trailer length 20ft 6” )
18 ft ( Overall trailer length 22ft 6” )
20 ft ( Overall trailer length 24ft 6” )
22 ft ( Overall trailer length 26ft 6” )
24 ft ( Overall trailer length 28ft 6” )
26 ft ( Overall trailer length 28ft 6” )

*Due to current steel and parts market volatility, price is subject to change. Current as of 3/1/2025

Property of Worxs LLC

X2-Series 83” Wide Deck Tandem Axle Haulers w/ Rear Pull Out Ramps

X2S5K

5,000 Ib GVWR

3500 Ibs

83” wide

102
217

1500 Ibs

527

4” h x .120 wall Rect Tube
4” h x.120 wall Rect Tube
1.5” x 2” Rect Tube
24” on center
Bolt On HD Steel Diamond
Plate Fenders w/ Center
Support.

2” or 2-5/16”
3500 Ibs

2
1

Double eye
205/75R15 8 Ply Radial Tires
5 lug on 4.5” dia
15” wheels
7000 Ib HD Side Wind with
Dropleg. Set back to clear
tailgate.

3/8” w/ Clevis Hook

12 ea Stake Pockets

55” Long 2” h x 18” wide
Rear pull out

LED Lights

X287K

7,000 Ib GVWR
5000 Ibs

Base Model Standard Specifications

X2510K

10,000 Ib
*9990 Ib Rated GVWR

7500 Ibs

X2514K

14,000 Ib GVWR

10,800 Ibs

( For dove tail or other available options see 2nd page below )

83” wide

102
2

1700 Ibs

597

5” h x .120 wall Rect Tube
5” h x .120 wall Rect Tube
1.5” x 3” Rect Tube
24” on center
Bolt On HD Steel Diamond
Plate Fenders w/ Center
Support.

2-5/16” 14k Ibs rated
3500 Ibs

2
1

Double eye
205/75R15 8 Ply Radial Tires 225/75R15 10 Ply Radial Tires
5 lug on 4.5” dia
15” wheels
7000 Ib HD Side Wind with
Dropleg. Set back to clear
tailgate.

3/8” w/ Clevis Hook

12 ea Stake Pockets

5 ft Long 3” h x 18” wide
Rear pull out

LED Lights

83” wide

102”
23”

2200 Ibs

527

6” h x .120 wall Rect Tube
5” h x .188 wall Rect Tube
1.5” x 3” Rect Tube
16” on center
Bolt On HD Steel Diamond
Plate Fenders w/ Center
Support.

2-5/16” 14k Ibs rated
6000 Ibs

2
2

Double eye

6 lug on 5.5” dia
15” wheels
7000 Ib HD Side Wind with
Dropleg. Set back to clear

tailgate.

3/8” w/ Clevis Hook
12 ea Stake Pockets

5 ft Long 3” h x 18” wide
Rear pull out

LED Lights

83” wide
102”
25.5”

2600 Ibs

52”

6” h x .188 wall Rect Tube
6” h x .188 wall Rect Tube
1.5” x 3” Rect Tube
16” on center
Bolt On HD Steel Diamond
Plate Fenders w/ Center
Support.

2-5/16” 14k Ibs rated

7000 Ibs
2
2
Double eye or Slipper

235/80R16 10 Ply Radial Tires
8 lug 16” wheels
12000 Ib HD Side Wind with
Spring Loaded Dropleg
3/8” w/ Clevis Hook
12 ea Stake Pockets
5 ft Long 3” h x 18” wide
Rear pull out
LED Lights

7 way molded plug. Breakaway 7 way molded plug. Breakaway 7 way molded plug. Breakaway 7 way molded plug. Breakaway

with LED indicator / charger
Req. D.O.T. Marking
Premium Douglas Fir
Screw fastened / surface

treated

X2S5K
$5,075
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

with LED indicator / charger
Req. D.O.T. Marking
Premium Douglas Fir
Screw fastened / surface

treated

2 Part Polyurethane Industrial Matt Finish

Base Model Price ( Plus tax and DMV Registration )

X2S7K
$5,425
$5,725
$6,000
N/A
N/A
N/A

with LED indicator / charger
Req. D.O.T. Marking
Premium Douglas Fir
Screw fastened / surface

treated

X2S10K
$6,475
$6,825
$7,125
$7,650
$8,075
$8,500

See Available Options On Next Page

Not to be copied or reproduced without express written permission.

with LED indicator / charger
Req. D.O.T. Marking
Premium Douglas Fir
Screw fastened / surface
treated

X2S14K
$7,775
$8,225
$8,650
$9,250
$9,750

$10,225


http://www.worxshaulers.com

Pictures of each option available online

https://www.worxshaulers.com/options-x-
series-83-w-deck-tandem

Slotted Side Rub Rail and Stake Pocket Package
Provides a multitude of tie down options.
( Includes 18-24 stake pockets)

2’ Steel Diamond Plate Dove Tail
30” - 48” Steel Diamond Plate Dove Tail

Steel Diamond Plate Deck 1/8” thick
( *Note this adds significant weight to trailer. )

Floor Mount 6000 Ib Tie Down
Floor Mount 6000 Ib 360 Degree Tie Down

External D-Rings welded on perimeter
Additional Stake Pockets

Front Bump Rail welded on 6"-12”h
Front Bump Rail and Side Rails welded on 6”-12”
h

Removable Front Bump Rail 6"-12”h
Bolt In or Quick Release type

Removable Front Bump Rail and Side Rails
6"-12”h
Bolt In or Quick Release tvpe

Removable Side Rails only 6"-12"h
Bolt In or Quick Release type

Removable Front Side Rails only 6"-12”h
Bolt In or Quick Release type

Winch Mount Plate

Removable Hitch Type Winch Mount
( Requires removable hitch type winch plate )

Adjustable 2-5/16 coupler
( Also allows use of Pintle style hitch. )

Top Wind Rear Support Jacks ( Included mounts )

Rear Support Jack Mounts Only
( Allows adding support jacks at a later time )

Chain tray on tongue
Locking Tongue Box Large 16”d x 20”h x 36”w

Locking Tongue Box Med 14”d x 14”h x 30"w

Upgrade to 6 ft long Ramps
( Only available on 20ft or longer trailers )

Spare Tire Mount Removable
( Bolts into stake pocket)

Weld on Spare Tire Mount
Spare Tire and Wheel
Add Brakes on 2nd axle

Upgrade Axle Capacity

** Does not increase trailers rated GVWR **
Upgrade tires and wheels

( Required when upgrading axle capacity )

Race Line Aluminum Wheels

Special Orders require 50% deposit with balance due upon completion. Lead times vary depending on work load.

Available Options

X2S5K

Add to base price

$475

$475

$575

$65 per lineal ft

$55 ea.
$65 ea.

$18 ea.
$15 ea.

$200

500

$225

$850

$650

$475
$185

$125

$160

$175 pair

$40 pair

$275
Call for pricing
Call for pricing

N/A

$125

$100
$135
$200

6000 Ib add $575 Includes 2nd

brake axle

225/75R15E Radial tires /
wheels Add $125

Call for style options and
pricing!

X2S7K

Add to base price

$475

$475

$575

$65 per lineal ft

$55 ea.
$65 ea.

$18 ea.
$15 ea.

$200

500

$225

$850

$650

$475
$185

$125

$160

$175 pair

$40 pair

$275
Call for pricing
Call for pricing

$200

$125

$100
$135
$200

6000 Ib add $575 Includes 2nd

brake axle

225/75R15E Radial tires /
wheels Add $125

Call for style options and
pricing!

X2510K

Add to base price

(to 20ft ) $475
(22- 26ft) $575

$475

$575

$65 per lineal ft
$55 ea.
$65 ea.
$18 ea.
$15 ea.
$200

(18 - 20ft ) $500
(22- 24ft) $575

$225

(18 - 20ft ) $850
(22- 24ft ) $950

(18 - 20ft ) $650
(22- 24ft) $750

(18 - 20ft ) $475
(22- 24ft) $575

$185

$125

$160

$175 pair

$40 pair

$275
Call for pricing
Call for pricing

$200
$125

$100
$160
Included STD

7000 Ib add $350

235/80R16E Radial tires /
wheels Add $250

Call for style options and
pricing!

Price based on current steel and parts prices and subject to change.

X2-Series 83” Wide Deck Tandem Axle Haulers w/ Rear Pull Out Ramps

X2814K

Add to base price

(to 20t ) $475
(22- 26ft) $575

$475
$575
$65 per lineal ft
$55 ea.
$65 ea.
$18 ea.
$15 ea.

$200

(18 - 20ft ) $500
(22- 24ft ) $575

$225

(18 - 20ft ) $850
(22- 24ft ) $950

(18 - 20ft ) $650
(22- 24ft ) $750

(18 - 20ft) $475
(22- 24ft ) $575

$185

$125

$160

$175 pair

$40 pair

$275
Call for pricing
Call for pricing

$200
$125

$100
$195

Included STD

235/85R16F Radial tires /
wheels Add $250

Call for style options and
pricing!

Worxs Haulers is a small Family Owned NHTSA / SAE Registered trailer manufacturer based in the High Desert. We are committed to building quality trailers with innovative
features. All our trailers meet or exceed all applicable Federal DOT Standards.

Property of Worxs LLC. Not to be copied or reproduced without express written permission. Not responsible for errors or omissions. 3/1/2025


https://www.worxshaulers.com/options-x-series-83-w-deck-tandem

