



WORXS Haulers www.worxshaulers.com PH 760-403-3852	X2-Series 83" Wide Deck Tandem Axle Haulers w/ Rear Pull Out Ramps				
Model	X2S5K	X2S7K	X2S10K	X2S14K	
Gross Vehicle Weight Ratings Available ( GVWR = trailer weight and load combined. )	5,000 lb GVWR	7,000 lb GVWR	<b>10,000 lb</b> *9990 lb Rated GVWR	14,000 lb GVWR	
Estimated Net Carrying Capacity *Based on 16ft standard build with no options	3500 lbs	5000 lbs	7500 lbs	10,800 lbs	
	Base Model Standard Specifications (For dove tail or other available options see 2nd page below)				
Deck width ( Between Fenders )	83" wide	83" wide	83" wide	83" wide	
Overall Width to outside fenders	102"	102"	102"	102"	
Deck Height (approximate)	21"	22"	23"	25.5"	
Approximate Base weight of trailer					
*Based on 16ft standard build with no options	1500 lbs	1700 lbs	2200 lbs	2600 lbs	
Tongue Length	52"	52"	52"	52"	
Tongue size	4" h x .120 wall Rect Tube	5" h x .120 wall Rect Tube	6" h x .120 wall Rect Tube	6" h x .188 wall Rect Tube	
Deck Main Frame size	4" h x.120 wall Rect Tube	5" h x .120 wall Rect Tube	5" h x .188 wall Rect Tube	6" h x .188 wall Rect Tube	
Cross Members size spacing	1.5" x 2" Rect Tube 24" on center	1.5" x 3" Rect Tube 24" on center	1.5" x 3" Rect Tube 16" on center	1.5" x 3" Rect Tube 16" on center	
Fenders	Bolt On HD Steel Diamond Plate Fenders w/ Center Support.	Bolt On HD Steel Diamond Plate Fenders w/ Center Support.	Bolt On HD Steel Diamond Plate Fenders w/ Center Support.	Bolt On HD Steel Diamond Plate Fenders w/ Center Support.	
Coupler * See available options below	2" or 2-5/16"	2-5/16" 14k lbs rated	2-5/16" 14k lbs rated	2-5/16" 14k lbs rated	
Capacity of each Axle	3500 lbs	3500 lbs	6000 lbs	7000 lbs	
Number of Axles	2	2	2	2	
Number of Axles with Brakes	1	1	2	2	
Spring type	Double eye	Double eye	Double eye	Double eye or Slipper	
	205/75R15 8 Ply Radial Tires	205/75R15 8 Ply Radial Tires	225/75R15 10 Ply Radial Tires		
Wheels * See available options below	5 lug on 4.5" dia 15" wheels	5 lug on 4.5" dia 15" wheels	6 lug on 5.5" dia 15" wheels	235/80R16 10 Ply Radial Tires 8 lug 16" wheels	
Tongue Jack	7000 lb HD Side Wind with Dropleg. Set back to clear tailgate.	7000 lb HD Side Wind with Dropleg. Set back to clear tailgate.	7000 lb HD Side Wind with Dropleg. Set back to clear tailgate.	12000 lb HD Side Wind with Spring Loaded Dropleg	
Safety Chains	3/8" w/ Clevis Hook	3/8" w/ Clevis Hook	3/8" w/ Clevis Hook	3/8" w/ Clevis Hook	
Tie down type included  * See available options below	12 ea Stake Pockets	12 ea Stake Pockets	12 ea Stake Pockets	12 ea Stake Pockets	
Ramps ( 16 ft trailer ramps limited to 55" L due to axle clearance )	55" Long 2" h x 18" wide Rear pull out	5 ft Long 3" h x 18" wide Rear pull out	5 ft Long 3" h x 18" wide Rear pull out	5 ft Long 3" h x 18" wide Rear pull out	
	LED Lights 7 way molded plug. Breakaway with LED indicator / charger Req. D.O.T. Marking	LED Lights 7 way molded plug. Breakaway with LED indicator / charger Req. D.O.T. Marking	LED Lights 7 way molded plug. Breakaway with LED indicator / charger Req. D.O.T. Marking	LED Lights 7 way molded plug. Breakaway with LED indicator / charger Req. D.O.T. Marking	
Deck type * See available options below	Premium Douglas Fir Screw fastened / surface treated	Premium Douglas Fir Screw fastened / surface treated	Premium Douglas Fir Screw fastened / surface treated	Premium Douglas Fir Screw fastened / surface treated	
Paint		2 Part Polyurethane	Industrial Matt Finish		
		Base Model Price ( Plus t	tax and DMV Registration)		
Deck Length	X2S5K	X2S7K	X2S10K	X2S14K	
16 ft ( Overall trailer length 20ft 6" )	\$5,075	\$5,425	\$6,475	\$7,775	
18 ft ( Overall trailer length 22ft 6" )	N/A	\$5,725	\$6,825	\$8,225	
20 ft ( Overall trailer length 24ft 6" )	N/A	\$6,000	\$7,125	\$8,650	
22 ft ( Overall trailer length 24ft 6" )	N/A	N/A	\$7,650	\$9,250	
24 ft ( Overall trailer length 26ft 6" )					
`	N/A	N/A	\$8,075	\$9,750 \$10,225	
26 ft ( Overall trailer length 28ft 6")	N/A	N/A	\$8,500	\$10,225	
*Due to current st	teel and parts market vola	tility, price is subject to cha	nge. Current as of 3/1/2025		
	See Available	Options On Next Pa	age		
Property o	f Worxs LLC Not to be copie	ed or reproduced without expre	ss written permission.		

Pictures of each option available online https://www.worxshaulers.com/options-x-	X2S5K	X2S7K	X2S10K	X2S14K
series-83-w-deck-tandem	Add to base price			
Slotted Side Rub Rail and Stake Pocket Package Provides a multitude of tie down options.	\$475	\$475	(to 20ft ) \$475 (22- 26ft) \$575	(to 20ft ) \$475 (22- 26ft) \$575
( Includes 18-24 stake pockets)				
2' Steel Diamond Plate Dove Tail	\$475	\$475	\$475	\$475
30" - 48" Steel Diamond Plate Dove Tail	\$575	\$575	\$575	\$575
Steel Diamond Plate Deck 1/8" thick (*Note this adds significant weight to trailer.)	\$65 per lineal ft			
Floor Mount 6000 lb Tie Down	\$55 ea.	\$55 ea.	\$55 ea.	\$55 ea.
Floor Mount 6000 lb 360 Degree Tie Down	\$65 ea.	\$65 ea.	\$65 ea.	\$65 ea.
External D-Rings welded on perimeter	\$18 ea.	\$18 ea.	\$18 ea.	\$18 ea.
Additional Stake Pockets	\$15 ea.	\$15 ea.	\$15 ea.	\$15 ea.
Front Bump Rail welded on 6"-12"h	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200
Front Bump Rail and Side Rails welded on 6"-12" h	500	500	( 18 - 20ft ) \$500 ( 22- 24ft ) \$575	( 18 - 20ft ) \$500 ( 22- 24ft ) \$575
Removable Front Bump Rail 6"-12"h Bolt In or Quick Release type	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225
Removable Front Bump Rail and Side Rails 6"-12"h Bolt In or Quick Release type	\$850	\$850	( 18 - 20ft ) \$850 ( 22- 24ft ) \$950	( 18 - 20ft ) \$850 ( 22- 24ft ) \$950
Removable Side Rails only 6"-12"h Bolt In or Quick Release type	\$650	\$650	( 18 - 20ft ) \$650 ( 22- 24ft ) \$750	( 18 - 20ft ) \$650 ( 22- 24ft ) \$750
Removable Front Side Rails only 6"-12"h Bolt In or Quick Release type	\$475	\$475	( 18 - 20ft ) \$475 ( 22- 24ft ) \$575	( 18 - 20ft ) \$475 ( 22- 24ft ) \$575
Winch Mount Plate	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$185
Removable Hitch Type Winch Mount ( Requires removable hitch type winch plate )	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
Adjustable 2-5/16 coupler ( Also allows use of Pintle style hitch. )	\$160	\$160	\$160	\$160
op Wind Rear Support Jacks (Included mounts)	\$175 pair	\$175 pair	\$175 pair	\$175 pair
Rear Support Jack Mounts Only ( Allows adding support jacks at a later time )	\$40 pair	\$40 pair	\$40 pair	\$40 pair
Chain tray on tongue	\$275	\$275	\$275	\$275
Locking Tongue Box Large 16"d x 20"h x 36"w	Call for pricing	Call for pricing	Call for pricing	Call for pricing
Locking Tongue Box Med 14"d x 14"h x 30"w	Call for pricing	Call for pricing	Call for pricing	Call for pricing
Upgrade to 6 ft long Ramps ( Only available on 20ft or longer trailers )	N/A	\$200	\$200	\$200
Spare Tire Mount Removable ( Bolts into stake pocket )	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$125
Weld on Spare Tire Mount	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100
Spare Tire and Wheel	\$135	\$135	\$160	\$195
Add Brakes on 2nd axle	\$200	\$200	Included STD	Included STD
Upgrade Axle Capacity  ** Does not increase trailers rated GVWR **	6000 lb add \$575 Includes 2nd brake axle	6000 lb add \$575 Includes 2nd brake axle	7000 lb add \$350	
Upgrade tires and wheels ( Required when upgrading axle capacity)	225/75R15E Radial tires / wheels Add \$125	225/75R15E Radial tires / wheels Add \$125	235/80R16E Radial tires / wheels Add \$250	235/85R16F Radial tires / wheels Add \$250
Race Line Aluminum Wheels	Call for style options and			

Price based on current steel and parts prices and subject to change.

Special Orders require 50% deposit with balance due upon completion. Lead times vary depending on work load.

Worxs Haulers is a small Family Owned NHTSA / SAE Registered trailer manufacturer based in the High Desert. We are committed to building quality trailers with innovative features. All our trailers meet or exceed all applicable Federal DOT Standards.

Property of Worxs LLC. Not to be copied or reproduced without express written permission. Not responsible for errors or omissions. 3/1/2025